
男 女 計 前月比 男 女 計 男 女 計

4月末 94,047 92,096 94,750 186,846 170 90,809 89,606 91,903 181,509 3,238 2,490 2,847 5,337 59

5月末 94,149 92,083 94,650 186,733 -113 90,814 89,526 91,773 181,299 3,335 2,557 2,877 5,434 59

6月末 94,173 92,053 94,563 186,616 -117 90,805 89,469 91,678 181,147 3,368 2,584 2,885 5,469 59

7月末 94,183 91,987 94,476 186,463 -153 90,794 89,391 91,585 180,976 3,389 2,596 2,891 5,487 59

8月末 94,196 91,912 94,406 186,318 -145 90,799 89,306 91,508 180,814 3,397 2,606 2,898 5,504 60

9月末 94,214 91,851 94,349 186,200 -118 90,786 89,222 91,441 180,663 3,428 2,629 2,908 5,537 59

10月末 94,264 91,838 94,253 186,091 -109 90,749 89,126 91,325 180,451 3,515 2,712 2,928 5,640 60

11月末 94,246 91,774 94,189 185,963 -128 90,691 89,034 91,236 180,270 3,555 2,740 2,953 5,693 60

12月末 94,175 91,685 94,073 185,758 -205 90,623 88,949 91,117 180,066 3,552 2,736 2,956 5,692 60

1月末 94,091 91,521 93,973 185,494 -264 90,531 88,773 91,009 179,782 3,560 2,748 2,964 5,712 60

2月末 94,059 91,394 93,880 185,274 -220 90,459 88,628 90,887 179,515 3,600 2,766 2,993 5,759 60

3月末 93,959 91,103 93,460 184,563 -711 90,578 88,407 90,613 179,020 3,381 2,696 2,847 5,543 61

資料：市民課　住民基本台帳
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